
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2022Net Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISE
Classement Net

samedi 7 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 THOMA Florent AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,4 41 50

2 DUBOIS Celine AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 28,6 33 48

3 MONCOZET Elise ASDN FRA 39 41 47

4 BLONDEL Nicolas 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 22,8 26 44

5 HENIN Pascal AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 34,3 39 42

6 VANNESTE Pascal ASPTT LILLE FRA 30,4 35 42

7 CROUZET Thomas COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 35,0 40 41

8 DEFRETIN Lionel AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 23,6 27 41

9 PARYS Franck ASUD GOLF FRA 33,2 38 41

10 HEM Chun Leng AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 11,9 13 41

11 WULLUS Jean-Noel 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 24,5 28 40

12 GENTIL Olivier GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 26,5 30 39

13 GEERAERT Patrick AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 20,5 23 39

14 LEPLEY Marc Antoine AS DECATHLON FRA 32,8 38 38

15 VERDONCK Pauline AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 27,4 31 38

16 DOLATA Bogdan 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 19,3 22 38

17 FATIEN Jean-Luc 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 10,9 12 38

18 DHAENE Loic AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 18,1 20 38

19 LEROY Daniel AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 22,9 26 38

20 DELBECQ Nathalie LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 26,3 30 38

21 MELAY Romain AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 40 41 38

22 LASEK Richard 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 24,1 27 38

23 CHILLOH Alexandre AS DECATHLON FRA 35,2 40 37

24 FONTAINE Christophe AS DECATHLON FRA 32,3 37 37

25 HERBAUT Christophe AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 33,7 39 37

26 MENET Marc LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 35,5 41 37

27 GORCZAK Vincent COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,7 20 36

28 GOTTERAND Benjamin AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 24,8 28 36

29 ROSELLE Frédéric 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 10,5 11 36

30 CAPOLINO Gino ASPTT LILLE FRA 25,9 29 36

31 CHARTREZ Stéphanie 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 13,4 16 36

32 LECLERCQ Olivier LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 16,6 19 36



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 DEBOUBERT Philippe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 19,9 22 35

34 ENJOLRAS Bruno AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 7,7 8 35

35 BERNARD Amaury AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,9 22 35

36 LEMOINE Nicolas AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 24,4 28 35

37 CAFFIER Arnaud AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 22,1 25 35

38 DEGHAYE Pascal GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 21,9 25 35

39 HERNOULT Jean-Leon AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 36,1 41 35

40 MOULART Antoine AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,7 19 34

41 DION Raphaëlle AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 16,4 19 34

42 RAZNY Valérie 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 23,1 26 34

43 WITDOUCK Paul AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 5,6 6 34

44 DELOFFRE Christian GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 18,8 21 33

45 CATRIX Laurent ASUD GOLF FRA 18,8 21 33

46 CHAFFARD Jean- Albert AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 26,3 30 33

47 TANCHON Philippe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 17,7 20 33

48 LEROY Théo AS DECATHLON FRA 19,2 22 33

49 PERRIN Christophe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 13,0 14 33

50 PREZELUS Sylvain 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 16,1 18 33

51 BALLUS Montserrat ASPTT LILLE FRA 42 41 32

52 CIMETIERE Xavier AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 30,7 35 32

53 DECOOL Patrick ASUD GOLF FRA 28,5 32 32

54 RIGAUT Brigitte 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 23,5 27 32

55 DRODE Jean Michel AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 18,6 21 32

56 DESCATOIRE David COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 34,2 39 31

57 DEGHAYE Catherine GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 20,4 23 31

58 STAVOT Éric 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 23,1 26 31

59 LAVIELLE Florent AS DECATHLON FRA 18,5 21 31

60 RIGAUX Gaetan COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 31,2 36 31

61 BRUTIN Steeve AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 30,0 34 30

62 LEFEBVRE Frédéric COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,0 19 30

63 PERSINE Pascal ASUD GOLF FRA 19,7 22 30

64 BAILLIVET Jean-Pierre ASPTT LILLE FRA 23,7 27 30

65 MOMPEAN Gilmar ASP LILLE 1 FRA 11,6 13 29

66 BERTIN Benjamin ASP LILLE 1 FRA 13,6 15 28

67 DUYTSCHE Axel ASUD GOLF FRA 49 41 28

68 DENOLF Jeremy LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 30,6 35 28

69 BECQUART Claude ASP LILLE 1 FRA 28,1 32 27

70 BAEKELAND Charlotte GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 28,1 32 27

71 GUERMONPREZ Nathalie ASDN FRA 17,2 20 26

72 DEVAERE Amaury ASDN FRA 43 41 26

73 RICQUART David AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,7 19 26

74 TENENBAUM Bertrand AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 28,9 33 25

75 CAIGNAERT Guy ASP LILLE 1 FRA 23,9 27 25



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
76 COUSIN Severine AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 54 41 24

77 LOKS Xavier AS DECATHLON FRA 37 41 24

78 DELBECQ Alexandre 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 17,2 19 23

79 BOUCQ Benoit AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 14,7 16 23

80 DUYTSCHE Jean Luc ASUD GOLF FRA 39 41 21

81 NOSLIER Philippe GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 33,9 39 20

82 TALEUX Emmanuel LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 25,0 28 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2022Brut Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISE
Classement Brut

samedi 7 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 FATIEN Jean-Luc 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 10,9 12 29

2 HEM Chun Leng AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 11,9 13 28

3 WITDOUCK Paul AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 5,6 6 28

4 ENJOLRAS Bruno AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 7,7 8 27

5 ROSELLE Frédéric 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 10,5 11 25

6 CHARTREZ Stéphanie 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 13,4 16 22

7 PERRIN Christophe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 13,0 14 22

8 LECLERCQ Olivier LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 16,6 19 21

9 BLONDEL Nicolas 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 22,8 26 20

10 MOMPEAN Gilmar ASP LILLE 1 FRA 11,6 13 19

11 GORCZAK Vincent COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,7 20 18

12 DUBOIS Celine AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 28,6 33 18

13 DHAENE Loic AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 18,1 20 18

14 DOLATA Bogdan 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 19,3 22 18

15 BERTIN Benjamin ASP LILLE 1 FRA 13,6 15 17

16 MOULART Antoine AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,7 19 17

17 DION Raphaëlle AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 16,4 19 17

18 GEERAERT Patrick AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 20,5 23 17

19 DEFRETIN Lionel AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 23,6 27 16

20 LEFEBVRE Frédéric COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,0 19 16

21 PREZELUS Sylvain 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 16,1 18 16

22 DRODE Jean Michel AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 18,6 21 16

23 BERNARD Amaury AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,9 22 15

24 DEBOUBERT Philippe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 19,9 22 15

25 TANCHON Philippe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 17,7 20 15

26 CATRIX Laurent ASUD GOLF FRA 18,8 21 15

27 DEGHAYE Catherine GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 20,4 23 15

28 LEROY Théo AS DECATHLON FRA 19,2 22 15

29 DELOFFRE Christian GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 18,8 21 13

30 THOMA Florent AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,4 41 13

31 GENTIL Olivier GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 26,5 30 13

32 WULLUS Jean-Noel 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 24,5 28 13



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 GOTTERAND Benjamin AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 24,8 28 13

34 DELBECQ Nathalie LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 26,3 30 13

35 VANNESTE Pascal ASPTT LILLE FRA 30,4 35 13

36 LAVIELLE Florent AS DECATHLON FRA 18,5 21 13

37 VERDONCK Pauline AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 27,4 31 12

38 PERSINE Pascal ASUD GOLF FRA 19,7 22 12

39 DEGHAYE Pascal GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 21,9 25 12

40 CIMETIERE Xavier AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 30,7 35 12

41 LEROY Daniel AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 22,9 26 12

42 GUERMONPREZ Nathalie ASDN FRA 17,2 20 12

43 LASEK Richard 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 24,1 27 12

44 RAZNY Valérie 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 23,1 26 11

45 CAPOLINO Gino ASPTT LILLE FRA 25,9 29 11

46 RICQUART David AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,7 19 11

47 RIGAUT Brigitte 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 23,5 27 11

48 MONCOZET Elise ASDN FRA 39 41 11

49 PARYS Franck ASUD GOLF FRA 33,2 38 10

50 CAFFIER Arnaud AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 22,1 25 10

51 STAVOT Éric 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 23,1 26 10

52 LEPLEY Marc Antoine AS DECATHLON FRA 32,8 38 9

53 BOUCQ Benoit AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 14,7 16 9

54 LEMOINE Nicolas AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 24,4 28 9

55 DELBECQ Alexandre 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 17,2 19 8

56 HERNOULT Jean-Leon AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 36,1 41 8

57 FONTAINE Christophe AS DECATHLON FRA 32,3 37 8

58 CHILLOH Alexandre AS DECATHLON FRA 35,2 40 8

59 CROUZET Thomas COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 35,0 40 8

60 RIGAUX Gaetan COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 31,2 36 8

61 BAILLIVET Jean-Pierre ASPTT LILLE FRA 23,7 27 8

62 BECQUART Claude ASP LILLE 1 FRA 28,1 32 7

63 MELAY Romain AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 40 41 7

64 CHAFFARD Jean- Albert AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 26,3 30 7

65 HENIN Pascal AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 34,3 39 7

66 BRUTIN Steeve AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 30,0 34 6

67 DESCATOIRE David COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 34,2 39 6

68 DECOOL Patrick ASUD GOLF FRA 28,5 32 6

69 BALLUS Montserrat ASPTT LILLE FRA 42 41 5

70 DUYTSCHE Axel ASUD GOLF FRA 49 41 5

71 DENOLF Jeremy LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 30,6 35 5

72 CAIGNAERT Guy ASP LILLE 1 FRA 23,9 27 5

73 MENET Marc LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 35,5 41 5

74 DEVAERE Amaury ASDN FRA 43 41 4

75 TENENBAUM Bertrand AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 28,9 33 4



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
76 COUSIN Severine AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 54 41 3

77 NOSLIER Philippe GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 33,9 39 3

78 LOKS Xavier AS DECATHLON FRA 37 41 3

79 DUYTSCHE Jean Luc ASUD GOLF FRA 39 41 3

80 HERBAUT Christophe AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 33,7 39 3

81 BAEKELAND Charlotte GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 28,1 32 2

82 TALEUX Emmanuel LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 25,0 28 ABJ
-


